
Platz Name Nat. Jg. Verein Pkt.

U7 M
1. Liznar, Bruno 2018 Altis the Bike Team 12
2. Pollak, Paul 2018 Altis the Bike Team 10
2. Kampitsch, Matthias 2018 SC Hermagor 10
4. Seitlinger, Alexander 2018 Altis the Bike Team 9
4. Hagmann, Anton 2019 9
6. Lieb-Lind, Peter 2018 Altis the Bike Team 8
6. Marko, Erik 2018 Alpletics 8
8. Rabitsch, Liam 2018 7
8. Reichmann, Jakob 2019 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 7
10. Knafl, Joan 2019 6

U7 W
1. Moser, Ella 2018 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 8
2. Erlacher, Valentina 2019 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 3

U9 M
1. Erlacher, Fabian 2016 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 14
2. Zalaudek, Ben 2016 RC-MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke 13
3. Kresnik, Samuel 2016 RC Arbö Griffen 12
3. Lieb-Lind, Luisa 2016 Altis the Bike Team 12
5. Schönhart, Alexander 2017 RC Arbö Griffen 10
5. Urban, Lorenz 2017 SC Hermagor 10
5. Eisel, Oscar 2016 RC KAC 10
8. Hanschitz, Kilian 2017 RC-MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke 9
9. Tabernig, Clemens 2017 8
10. Ortner, Alesandro 2017 SC Mirnock 7
11. Loy, Alexander 2016 Altis the Bike Team 6
12. Aspernig, Caspar 2017 RC Arbö Griffen 3
13. Weiss, Felix 2017 Altis the Bike Team 2

U9 W
1. Sauer, Lina 2016 RC Arbö Griffen 13
2. Zhong, Anna 2016 Altis the Bike Team 12
3. Scherer, Paula 2016 SC-Mirnock 11
4. Kampitsch, Lena 2016 SC Hermagor 9
5. Laßnig, Helena 2016 SC Hermagor 8
6. Reichmann, Hannah 2017 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 5

U11 M
1. Pali, Botond 2014 RC-MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke 15
2. Leber, Jonas 2014 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 14
2. Glinzer, Tony 2015 SC Mirnock 14
4. Kofler, Aron 2014 RC KAC 13
5. Zalaudek, Kai 2014 RC-MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke 12
6. Nohejl, Kristian 2015 Bohemians Praha 11
7. Hanschitz, Lorenz 2015 RC-MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke 8

SeeDuro Weeks 1 - Ossiacher See
Ergebnisliste AK 
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Platz Name Nat. Jg. Verein Pkt.
8. Obermayr, Matthias 2014 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 6
9. Gaggl, Lois 2014 5
9. Wessiak, Niklas 2014 Carinthian Runners 5
11. Nohejl, Fabian 2014 Bohemians Praha 4
12. Mucher, Leon 2015 3
12. Aspernig, Anton 2015 RC KAC 3
14. Gassner, Lukas 2015 Crew 26 2

U11 W
1. Pflanzelt, Melanie 2014 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 10
2. Moser, Emma 2014 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 5
3. Sarkadi, Lili 2014 SC Mirnock 4
3. Scherer, Helene 2014 SC Mirnock 4
5. Sarkadi, Panka 2015 SC Mirnock 3
5. Sokoll, Emma 2014 HRC-Alpina Arbö Wolfsberg 3
7. Sokoll, Luisa 2015 HRC-Alpina Arbö Wolfsberg 2

U13 M
1. Leitner, Ben 2013 RC-MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke 19
2. Stefanschitz, Luisa 2013 SC Mirnock 18
3. Smole, Kilian 2013 RC KAC 16
4. Mößlacher, Lucas 2012 SC Mirnock 12
5. Supersperg, Maximilian-Anton 2013 Altis the Bike Team 11
6. Bacher, Jonas 2013 Altis the Bike Team 9
7. Sterbenz, Roland 2013 Altis the Bike Team 3
7. Zebedin, Simon 2013 Naturfreunde Villach 3

U15 M
1. Schöffmann, Elias 2011 RC-MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke 22
2. Danhofer, Jakob 2011 RC-MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke 19
3. Reinwald, Matthias 2010 Altis the Bike Team 18
4. Steiner, Niklas 2011 RC-MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke 9

U15 W
1. Kosutnik, Aileen 2011 RC Arbö Griffen 8

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 65
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Platz Name Nat. Jg. Verein

U7 M
1. Seitlinger, Alexander 2018 Altis the Bike Team
1. Pollak, Paul 2018 Altis the Bike Team
1. Lieb-Lind, Peter 2018 Altis the Bike Team
1. Rabitsch, Liam 2018
1. Liznar, Bruno 2018 Altis the Bike Team
1. Marko, Erik 2018 Alpletics
1. Hagmann, Anton 2019
1. Reichmann, Jakob 2019 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See
1. Kampitsch, Matthias 2018 SC Hermagor
1. Knafl, Joan 2019

U7 W
1. Erlacher, Valentina 2019 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See
1. Moser, Ella 2018

U9 M
1. Kresnik, Samuel 2016 RC Arbö Griffen
2. Eisel, Oscar 2016 RC KAC
3. Schönhart, Alexander 2017 RC Arbö Griffen
4. Loy, Alexander 2016 Altis the Bike Team
5. Hanschitz, Kilian 2017 RC-MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke
6. Erlacher, Fabian 2016 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See
7. Lieb-Lind, Luis 2016 Altis the Bike Team
8. Zalaudek, Ben 2016 RC-MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke
9. Tabernig, Clemens 2017
10. Weiss, Felix 2017 Altis the Bike Team
DNF Aspernik, Caspar 2016 RC Arbö Griffen
DNS Urban, Lorenz 2017 SC Hermagor
DNS Ortner, Alesandro 2017 SC Mirnock

U9 W
1. Sauer, Lina 2016 RC Arbö Griffen
2. Scherer, Paula 2016 SC-Mirnock
3. Kampitsch, Lena 2016 SC Hermagor
4. Laßnig, Helena 2016 SC Hermagor
5. Zhong, Anna 2016 Altis the Bike Team
DNS Reichmann, Hannah 2017 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See

U11 M
1. Pali, Botond 2014
2. Leber, Jonas 2014 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See
3. Glinzer, Tony 2015 SC Mirnock
4. Zalaudek, Kai 2014 RC-MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke
5. Hanschitz, Lorenz 2015 RC-MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke
6. Gassner, Lukas 2015 Crew 26
7. Nohejl, Fabian 2014 Bohemians Praha
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Platz Name Nat. Jg. Verein
8. Aspernig, Anton 2015 RC KAC
9. Wessiak, Niklas 2015 Carinthian Runners
10. Gaggl, Louis 2014
11. Obermayr, Matthias 2014 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See
12. Mucher, Leon 2015
13. Nohejl, Kristian 2014 Kovo Praha
DNS Kofler, Aron 2014 RC KAC
DNS Luschin, Finn 2014
DNS Aspernig, Caspar 2015 RC KAC

U11 W
1. Sokoll, Luisa 2015 HRC-Alpina Arbö Wolfsberg
2. Pflanzelt, Melanie 2014 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See
3. Sarkadi, Lili 2014
4. Scherer, Helene 2014 SC Mirnock
5. Moser, Emma 2014
6. Sarkadi, Panka 2015
7. Sokoll, Emma 2014 HRC-Alpina Arbö Wolfsberg
8. Gaggl, Lois 2014
DNS Marko, Nora 2015 Alpletics

U13 M
1. Stefanschitz, Luis 2013 SC Mirnock
2. Leitner, Ben 2013 RC-MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke
3. Smole, Kilian 2013 RC KAC
4. Sterbenz, Roland 2013 Altis the Bike Team
5. Supersperg, Maximilian-Anton 2013 Altis the Bike Team
6. Mößlacher, Lucas 2012
7. Bacher, Jonas 2013 Altis the Bike Team
8. Zebedin, Simon 2013 Naturfreunde Villach

U15 M
1. Feimuth, Anton 2011 RC ARBÖ Petzen
2. Schöffmann, Elias 2011 RC-MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke
3. Steiner, Niklas 2011 RC-MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke
4. Danhofer, Jakob 2011 RC-MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke

U15 W
1. Kosutnik, Aileen 2011 RC Arbö Griffen

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 69
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